

TO: End Buyer, Buyer Mandate

Our Ref: fgmc/59502-D91

We hereby issue this Offer with given terms and conditions as stated in this offer to confirm our readiness to execute a Sales and Purchase Agreement with end buyer, with the ability to supply the following commodity according to the terms and conditions as below.

Product

- 1. PURE PALM OIL CP 10
- 2. SUNFLOWER OIL

Prices: As mentioned in the below table

Terms of Payment: 100% LC Irrevocable Non-Transferable at sight basis, SBLC / Transferable

Inspection: At loading port by SGS

Delivery CIF basis

Validity: tba

Commission: US \$ 10 for the buyer team

RBD PALM OIL CP10

US \$ 1,150.00

Packing in 18 LITRE JERRY CANE

REFINED SUNFLOWER OIL

US \$ 1,250.00

Packing in 18 LITRE JERRY CANE

Payment Terms..

100% LC Irrevocable confirmed at sight basis to be established within 72 hours from the date of the confirmation

Procedure as below..

- 1. Buyer issue Letter of Intent /ICPO
- 2. Seller issue Full Corporate Offer
- 3. Issuance and signing of SPA between both sides
- 4. Proof of Funds
- 5. Submission of LC draft
- 6. Opening of Letter of Credit by buyer
- 7. Inspection of Goods by third party
- 8. Shipment commence as per schedule
- 9. Release of Invoice Amount



10.Release of commission through NCNDA / IMFPA to agents

Notes

- 1. Prices are indicative only and subject to market fluctuations and actual quotations will be issued based on customer specific demand on required quantity, delivery schedule and Port of Discharge.
- 2. Price Indicated does not include any other Certification / Inspection fee.
- 3. All LC charges outside Malaysia should be under the account of issuing bank/buyer
- 4. Factory is not committed to provide past performance documents in any case.

Pls feel free to contact us for further discussion

Sincerely

Fugo Materials